
BELLAMY ACRES (DIVISION OF LAND)
BEG AT SW COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4,
76 DEG E 628.34 FT, N 7 DEG E 67

HAJOS DAVID J
22413 NW 227TH DR
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

04-7S-17-09886-101

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

4717.03 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/30/2025 randall 10.01 13,509 85,595 4,009 9,500

STANDARD
3

95,579
10,000
95,095

119,088
0

119,088
0

119,088
200,674
39,610

161,064

1534/2792 3/06/2025 WD P I 98 225,000
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08/04/2021

HX Base Yr

273 SW OLD BELLAMY RD, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0200 02 1,152 113.5000 93.07 107,217 1999 1999 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 MANUF 1  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 1152

BAS 1,152 100 2025 1,152 58,969

1,152 1,152 58,969

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=17,16] E48 S24 W48 N24 $
.

BAS
2025

48

24

48

24

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 7,000

2 9947 Septic 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2026 2025 100 3,000

10,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 9,500

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 9.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 4,009

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 9.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,500.00 9,500.00 85,595



BELLAMY ACRES (DIVISION OF LAND)
BEG AT SW COR OF SE1/4 OF NE1/4,
76 DEG E 628.34 FT, N 7 DEG E 67

HAJOS DAVID J
22413 NW 227TH DR
HIGH SPRINGS, FL 32643

04-7S-17-09886-101

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

4717.03 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

10/30/2025 randall 10.01 13,509 85,595 4,009 9,500
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3

95,579
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HX Base Yr

273 SW OLD BELLAMY RD, HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 1,344 113.5000 68.10 91,526 1984 1984 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1344

BAS 1,344 100 2026 1,344 36,610

1,344 1,344 36,610

BAS=[YR=2026;ORIG=14,12] E56 S24 W56 N24 $
.

BAS
2026

56

24

56

24

0


